. _ _ . ____________.______________._-.__._..____...___..._.___.m.____._._...__
;
DATE: 01/30/91 UNION ELECTRIC COMPANY PAGE: - 1
TIMES 08:52 04 DOCUMENT CONTROL SYSTEM ARDC8811
DOCUMENT TRANSMITTAL
.
174759"\
TRANSMITTAL NUMBER: RETURN ACKNOWLEDGED TRANSMITTAL AND

FIELD COMMENTS:
------- ..----.
*****02) RECORD TYPE CODE
FOR ANY RECORD TYPE CODE WIni AN APPROVED INDEXING INSTRUCTION USED
IN CONSTRUCTIOP AND/OR STARTUP, Tile RECORD TYPE CODE WILL NOT BE
USED FOR O' RA'I. NS RECORDS, WITil LIMITED EXCEPTIONS, E.C. P390.
*****W' 03) FILE NUMBER
WilEN INDEXING AN ATTACilED v MRD AS A STAND-ALONE DOCUMENT, ENTERf
D Tile FILE NUMBER OF APPLICABLL NDEXING INSTRUCTION FOR TIIAT
STAND-ALONE DOCUMENT.
*****04) RECORD NUMBER
ENTRIES IN Tile RECORD NUMBER FIELD WILL BE ENTERED WITliOUT DASilES OR
SPACES. EXCEPTIONS WILL BE NOTED ON SPECIFIC INDEXING OPTIONS. *
FOR liARD COPY ENTRIES OR RETAKE ENTRIES WITil Tile RECORD NUMBER ENTRY
IN A SPAN, Tile RECORD NUMBER ENTRY WILL REMAIN IN A SPAN. *
WilEN ENTERINC A RECORD NUMBER FROM A PREPRINTED FORM, ENTER ANY
ALPilA CllARACTER FOLLOWINC Tile RECORD NUMBER TO PREVENT DUPLICATE
NUMBERS. EXCEPTIONS WILL BE NOTED ON SPECIFIC INDEXING INSTRUCTIONS.
*****08) RETENTION PERIOD
RETENTIONS WILL BE ENTERED AS FOLLOWS: *
EXAMPLE: Q-LP - ENTER AS LP
C-LP - ENTER AS LP
Q-05 - ENTER AS Q05
C-LP10 - ENTER AS LP10
QED 05 - ENTER AS QED 5
FILE CODE: A130.0016
i
.
- - - - - - - - - _ _ _ _ _ . , _ _ _ _ _
.
01/28/91 UNION ELECTRIC COMPANY ARIP2371
07:13:34 CALLAWAY RECORDS INFORMATION SYSTEM PACE 7'
CENERAL RULES FOR RECORDS INDEXING.
y JDEXINC INSTRUCTION NUMBER: CENFRAL RULES REV.310N: 002
16) PART/ HARK NUMBER *****
ENTER ANY OF Tile APPLICABLE NUMBERS AS Si10WN WITil0UT DASilES OR
SPACES. *
EXAMPLE OF VENDOR TERMIN01DCY FOR llEAT/ SERIAL NUMBERS
_ - _ _ - - - _ _ - _ _ - - _ _ _ -=-__---_---_---- ______- -----_-
NOTE: TilESE NAMES ARE NOT USED CONSISTENTLY FROM ONE DOCUMEFT TO
Tile NEXT,
*
IIEAT SERIAL
-_ __-___
liEAT NUMBERS PART MARK
llEAT CODES MODEL
MELT f TAC
LADLE PART NUMBER
RAW MATERIAL LOT
IAT NUMBER
TRACE
ALLOY NUMBER
TYPE
STYLE
*
NOTE: TilESE NUMBERS Sil0ULD BE INDEXED WilEN TilEY PROVIDE UNIQUE
IDENTIFICATION OR WilEN USED IN CONJUNCTION WITli ANOTilER NUMBER
TO PROVIDE UNIQUE IDENTIFICATION.
f ANY TAC NUMBERS NOT LISTED AS A LEGITIMATE COMPONENT IN THE
' CENERAL RULES APPENDIX I WILL BE ENTERED AS A SERIAL NUMBER. *
12/13/88 DO NOT PICK UP:
WELD TEST NUMBERS
ff CONTROL NUMBERS *
ff QUESTION CONTROL NUMBERS. TilEY MAY REALLY BE JEAT NUMBERS IN SOME
CASES.
17) COMPONENT NUMBER *****
ENTER Tile COMPONENT NUMBERS AS SIIOWN IN Tile MASTER EQUIPMENT LIST,
WITil NO DASilES OR SPACES. *
IF Tile EQUIPMENT NUMBER IS NOT S110WN IN ThL MASTER EQUIPMENT LIST,
ENTER Tile NUMBER AS Sil0WN, WITil NO DASilES OR SPACES, IN Tile FORMAT
(IF IT CAN BE DETERMINED). *
IF A FORMAT IS NOT FOUND IN Tile MASTER EQUIPMENT LIST, ENTER AS
S110WN WITil NO DASilES OR SPACES. *